
Order of Finish

w BYU/Reebok Grand Prix
East Bay Golf Course

October 14, 1995

Men's 8K

Pos H# Name Team Time
1 M2 Pal Porter Mizuno 24:17.0
2 Ml Brad Barciuist Mizuno 24:19.4
3 D7 Philin Snnillev WFST.S 24:38.4
4 N2 John Houme Reebock 24:45.3
5 05 Hamish Smith WEST.S 24:52.8
6 B2 vSnencer Hill Idaho.St. 24:53.5
7 L4 Craie I^awson BYU A 24:53.6
8 B7 Elvis Terry Idaho.St. 24:54.9
9 Fl Kirt Black N/A 24:59.4
10 1.6 Brandon R hoods BYIJ A 25:01.2
11 M3 Jason Pvra Mizuno 25:01.9
12 Nl Phil Castillo Reebock 25:03.6
13 06 Brad Rutledee Idaho.St. 25:07.6
14 LI Dan Alder BYII A 25:09.2
15 C3 Torrv Kraftson Utah 25:09.6

i ' D2 Mark Bureess WEST.S 25:09.6
llgKi/ CI Mark Bunker Utah 25:09.9

18 V6 Donovan Shanahnn Montana 25:16.2
19 A5 Frank Torres UT.ST. 25:17.2
20 L5 Dula Parkinson BYU A 25:19.7
21 L3 John Hedensren BYII A 25:22.3
22 B4 Jeff Horslev Idaho.St. 25:26.1
23 119 Dan Smith N/A 25:26.6
24 A7 J'Dec Wilson UT.ST. 25:29.0

2? B8 Fric Victor Idaho.St. 25:29.4
26 F2 Dennis Simonaitis N/A 25:32.2
27 C2 Rav Jensen Utah 25:34.2
28 D4 Hector Hernandez WEST.S 25:37.2
29 06 Jeff Simonich Utah 25:38.6
30 D3 David Fnunn WEST.S 25:40.3
31 F4 Done Slutz N/A 25:41.0
32 C4 Gree Howell Utah 25:43.2

33 Dl Preston Aronson WEST.S 25:46.6
34 T2 Nathan Kennedy Weber 25:47.9

3? L7 Sam St. Clair BYU A 25:49.8

?6 01 Fikre Wondafrash Ricks 25:50.2
37 A3 Don Leslie UT.ST. 25:58.7
38 T4 Joe Wilson Weber 25:58.8
39 V5 Jason McLellan Montana 26:00.2
40 12 Robert Rainev N/A 26:01.2
41 B3 JoraeHinoios Idaho.St. 26:02.5
42 L2 Blake Boecess BYU A 26:04.6
43 a Rich Thomas Utah 26:06.1

( Al Glenn Busch UT.ST. 26:10.0
\qgtffia*

E5 Malt Titcombe N/A 26:12.5
46 V2 Rvun Cross Montana 26:15.8
47 Bl Chris Belcher Idaho.St. 26:17.5
48 V8 Jesse Zeniz Montana 26:18.2

Pos H# Name Team Time

49 Tl Warren Jones Wcher 26:19.6
50 S6 Brandon Wildint* BYU B 26:21.7
51 A2 Mike Klair UT.ST. 26:23.0
52 SI Jason Bushnell BYU B 26:23.4
53 B5 Nolan Lien Idaho.St. 26:28.7
54 V3 Jercnw Tnabnit Montana 26:29.2

tf T7 Nate Hill Welvr 26:30.7
56 T3 Cobin Tallev Weber 26:34.5
57 C5 Adam Stark Utah 26:40.2
58 V7 Joel Widell Montana 26:43.4
59 K1 Rvan Bentlev Idaho.St. 26:46.7
60 El Geoff SkniT N/A 26:48.7
61 K4 Travis Ricks Idaho.Sl. 26:48.7
62 VI Paul Bvrne Montana 26:49.9
63 PI Dane Miller UVSC. 26:51.4
64 S2 Michael Evans BYU B 26:52.5
65 K6 Van Gunnell Idaho.Sl. 26:53.9
66 06 Jim Lund Ricks 26:55.3
67 A6 Trevor Willv UT.ST. 26:55.5
68 08 B lane Col mrn Ricks 26:55.9
69 02 Nathan Barnes Ricks 26:57.8
70 T6 Scott Dickey Weber 26:59.3
71 03 Brick Bereeson Ricks 27:00.7
72 D8 Jeff Woolen WEST.S 27:05.2

7? E4 Adrian Baca N/A 27:08.3
74 04 Kvle Fullmer Ricks 27:08.7

75 V4 Kevin Kneeshaw Molilalia 27:14.4

76 G5 Jay Johnson N/A 27:20.3
77 J2 Phil Woolston N/A 27:22.7
78 05 Mike Thatcher Ricks 27:26.2
79 D6 Mike Delcavo WEST.S 27:27.9
80 A4 John Louriere UT.ST. 27:33.4
81 T5 Robbie Duncan Weber 27:34.2
82 K2 Benii Jex Idaho.Sl. 27:35.2

83 F5 Tyler Bushnell N/A 27:38.5
84 E3 Scon Redfield N/A 27:41.3
85 K5 John Runrecht Idaho.St. 27:42.3
86 T8 Mike Jensen Weber 27:45.1
87 P4 Neil Christensen UVSC. 27:45.5
88 16 Tain Hunter N/A 27:45.9
89 S5 Gustavo Ibarra BYU B 27:54.5
90 G2 Bryan Ferre N/A 27:58.9
91 07 James Bailey Ricks 28:01.7
92 E9 Verne Reed N/A 28:11.0

93 P8 Brian Simmons UVSC 28:16.2
94 S3 Kevin Ferre BYU B 28:20.2

95 P6 JeffSmiih UVSC 28:23.8
96 P5 KentHadlock UVSC 28:25.7
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Order of Finish

BYU/Reebok Grand Prix
East Bay Golf Course

October 14, 1995

Men's 8K

Pos H# Name Team Time
97 S8 Chad Wocxi BYU B 28:27.1
98 F9 David Dunn N/A 28:30.3
99 P3 Chris Johnson i rvsc 28:39.5
100 H7 Dotm Padilla N/A 28:44.2
101 14 Kevin Davies N/A 28:49.8
102 K3 FricLarsen Idaho.Sl. 28:51.9
103 C,7 Ryan Miller N/A 28:52.7
104 15 Bretl Robinson N/A 28:54.1
105 F2 Jeremv Woekenfuss N/A 28:55.1
106 P2 Brandon Clinuer UVSC 28:57.0
107 115 John Wiitwer N/A 28:57.6
108 V6 David Dance N/A 29:01.3
109 P7 Jeremv Christensen UVSC 29:11.9
110 13 Marshall Monie N/A 29:29.6
HI S4 Dvrk Grecnhaluh BYU B 29:30.3
.12 III Chris Shakesnear N/A 29:41.2

'113 K8 Kirk Whittia Idaho.Sl. 29:46.4
114 R1 Wavne 1lale UVSC 30:18.4
11,5 R2 Chuck Harvev UVSC 30:32.1
116 G4 Naihan Cuxidrich N/A 30:34.9
117 112 Jon Shakesnear N/A 30:41.8
118 G6 John Keman N/A 30:59.5
119 m Casey Sullivan N/A 31:08.3
120 F8 Andrew Dunlan N/A 31:13.3
121 R3 Maken/ie I Fresk UVSC. 31:16.7
122 114 Donnld Wichcm N/A 31:32.0

0 A8 Tt)bv Conlev UT.ST. None
0 A9 Joe Charleston UT.ST. None
0 C8 Teren Jameson Utah None
0 K7 Rocco Villano Idaho.Sl. None
0 F6 Mike Davidson N/A None
0 S7 Chris Wilson BYU B None
0 117 Russ Drver N/A None
0 F.8 Dan Olxjrlander N/A None
0 F3 Mike Lewis N/A None
0 F7 Curtis Douulas N/A None
0 G1 Scoit Filceworls N/A None
0 G3 Derek Gerdorf N/A None
0 G8 Jared Ovenon N/A None
0 G9 Kevin Reed N/A None
0 116 Breil Younu N/A None
0 P9 Brian Fwell UVSC None
0 118 Malt Jenkins N/A None

§ri&&iKi ,o 17 Person 9 z N/A None
0 18 Person 10 z N/A None
0 19 Sieve I .esler N/A None
0 11 Professor Cherrinuion N/A None
0 T9 1 Jeremy Tolman Weher None

Pos H# Name Team Time
0 in l.eel.orcnz Wclvr None
0 it Brian Smith Wl-ST.S None
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Team Scoring

BYU/Reebok Grand Prix

Men's 8K

East Bay Golf Course
October 14, 1995

Place Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
l BYU A 47 4 6 8 14 15 26 32

2 Idaho Slate A 49 3 5 7 16 18 31 36

3 Western State 55 1 2 10 20 22 24 59

4 Utah 83 9 11 19 21 23 33 45

5 Utah State 132 13 17 28 34 40 54 62

6 Montana 156 12 30 35 37 42 46 49

7 Weber Slate 179 25 29 38 43 44 57 63

8 Ricks 249 27 53 55 56 58 60 61

9 BYUB 267 39 41 51 67 69 72 76

10 Idaho Slate B 276 47 48 52 64 65 74 77

11 UVSC 325 50 66 68 70 71 73 75
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Team Scoring

BYU/Reebok Gand Prix
East Bay Golf Course

October 14, 1995

Men's 8K Division I

Place Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 BYU A 35 2 4 6 n 12 20 25
2 Idaho Stale A 37 1 3 5 13 15 24 29

3 Utah 66 7 8 16 17 18 26 38

4 Utah Slate 105 10 14 21 27 33 45 47

5 Montana 125 9 23 28 30 35 39 42

6 Weber Stale 145 19 22 31 36 37 46 48

7 BYUB 212 32 34 43 51 52 53 55

8 Idaho Stale B 224 40 41 44 49 50 54 56
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Comparitive Individual Results

BYU/Reebok Grand Prix

Men's 8K

East Bay Golf Course
October 14, 1995

Pos Score Hip# Name Yr Team Division Time
1 0 M2 Pal Porter Mizuno Open/Club 24:17.0
2 0 Ml Brad Barquist Mizuno Open/Club 24:19.4
3 1 D7 Philip Spratlcy Sr Western Stale Division 11 /JC 24:38.4
4 0 N2 John 1louine Reebock Open/Club 24:45.3
5 2 D5 I famish Smith Jr Western State Division II / JC 24:52.8
6 3 B2 Spencer Hill Sr Idaho State A Division I 24:53.5
7 4 L4 Craig Lawson BYU A Division I 24:53.6
8 5 B7 ElvisTerry Jr Idaho State A Division I 24:54.9
9 0 FI Kirt Black Unattaclied Open/Club 24:59.4
10 6 L6 Brandon Rhoails BYU A Division I 25:01.2
11 0 M3 Jason Pyra Mizuno Open/Club 25:01.9
12 0 Nl Phil Castillo Reebock Open/Club 25:03.6
13 7 06 Brad Ruiledge Sr Idaho State A Division I 25:07.6
14 8 LI Dan Alder BYU A Division I 25:09.2
15 9 C3 Torry Kraftson Sr Utah Division I 25:09.6
16 10 02 Mark Burgess Sr Western Stale Division II /JC 25:09.6
17 11 CI Mark Bunker Fr Utah Division I 25:09.9
18 12 V6 Donovan Shanahan Sr Montana Division I 25:16.2
19 13 A5 Frank Torres So Utah State Division I 25:17.2
20 14 L5 Dula Parkinson BYU A Division I 25:19.7
21 15 L3 John Iledengren BYU A Division I 25:22.3
22 16 B4 Jeff 1lorsley Sr Idaho State A Division I 25:26.1
23 0 119 Dan SiniHi I Inatlached Open/Club 25:26.6
24 17 A7 J'Dec Wilson Sr I Itah State Division I 25:29.0
25 18 B8 Itrie Victor Jr Idaho State A Division I 25:29.4
26 0 F2 Dennis Simonailis I Jnattached Open/Club 25:32.2
27 19 C2 Ray Jensen Jr Utah Division I 25:34.2
28 20 D4 I lector Hernandez Sr Western State Division II/JC 25:37.2
29 21 C6 Jeff Simonich Fr Utah Division I 25:38.6
30 22 D3 David Pagan Fr Western Stale Division 11 / JC 25:40.3
31 0 F4 Doug Stutz Unattached Open/Club 25:41.0
32 23 C4 Greg Howell Jr Utah Division I 25:43.2
33 24 Dl Preston Aronson So Western State Division II / JC 25:46.6
34 25 T2 Nathan Kennedy So Weber State Division I 25:47.9
3!> 26 L7 Sam St. Clair BYU A Division I 25:49.8
36 27 01 Fikre Wondafrash Sr Ricks Division II/JC 25:50.2
37 28 A3 Don Leslie Sr Utah State Division I 25:58.7
38 29 T4 Joe Wilson Fr Weber Slate Division I 25:58.8
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Comparitive Individual Results

BYU/Reebok Grand Prix

Men's 8K

East Bay Golf Course
October 14, 1995

Pos Score Hip# Name Yr Team Division Time
39 30 V5 Jason MeLellnn Sr Montana Division I 26:00.2
40 0 12 Robert Raincy Unattaclied Open/Club 26:01.2
41 31 B3 Jorge Hinojos Sr Idaho Slate A Division I 26:02.5
42 32 L2 Blake Boggess BYU A Division I 26:01.6
43 33 C7 Rich Thomas So Utah Division I 26:06.1
44 34 Al Glenn Busch Fr Utah Slate Division I 26:10.0
45 0 115 Mall Titconibe Unattached Open/Club 26:12.5
46 35 V2 Ryun Cross So Montana Division I 26:15.8
47 36 Bl Chris Belcher Fr Idaho Stale A Division I 26:17.5
48 37 V8 Jesse Zentz Fr Montana Division I 26:18.2
40 38 Tl Warren Jones Jr Weber State Division I 26:19.6
50 39 S6 BrandonWilding BYUB Division I 26:21.7
51 40 A2 Mike Klair Fr Utah State Division I 26:23.0
52 41 SI Jason Bushnell BYUB Division I 26:23.4
53 0 B5 Nolan Lien Jr Idaho Slate A Division I 26:28.7
54 42 V3 Jeremy Inabnii Fr Montana Division I 26:29.2
55 43 17 Nate Hill Fr Weber Stale Division I 26:30.7
56 44 '13 Cobin Talley Fr Weter Slate Division I 26:34.5
57 45 C5 Adam Stark Fr Uiah Division I 26:40.2
58 46 V7 Joel Widell So Momana Division I 26:43.4
59 47 Kl Ryan Bentley Fr Idaho State B Division 1 26:46.7
60 0 1-1 Geoff Skarr I Inatlitciied Open/Club 26:48.7
61 48 K4 Travis Ricks Fr Idaho State B Division I 26:48.7
62 49 VI Paul Bynie Sr Montana Division I 26:49.9
63 50 PI Dane Miller Fr UVSC Division II / JC 26:51.4
64 51 S2 Michael Iwans BYU B Division I 26:52.5
65 52 K6 Van Gunnell Fr Idaho Stale B Division I 26:53.9
66 53 06 Jim Lund Fr Ricks Division II/JC 26:55.3
67 54 A6 Trevor Willy So Utah Slate Division I 26:55.5
68 55 08 Blane Cobum Fr Ricks Division II/JC 26:55.9
69 56 02 Nathan Barnes Sr Ricks Division 11 / JC 26:57.8
70 57 T6 Scott Dickey Fr Weber Slate Division I 26:59.3
71 58 03 Brick Bergeson Fr Ricks Division II/JC 27:00.7
72 59 D8 Jeff Woolen So Western Stale Division 11 / JC 27:05.2
73 0 1:4 Adrian Baca Unattached Open/Club 27:08.3
74 60 04 Kyle Fullmer Fr Ricks Division II / JC 27:08.7
75 0 V4 Kevin Kneeshaw So Mouiana Division I 27:14.4
76 0 05 Jay Johnson I Inatlached Open/Club 27:20.3
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Comparitive Individual Results

BYU/Reebok Grand Prix

Men's 8K

East Bay Golf Course
October 14, 1995

Pos Score Hip# Name Yr Team Division Time
77 0 J2 Phil Woolston l Inatlached Open/Club 27:22.7
78 61 05 Mike Thatcher l'r Ricks Division II / JC 27:26.2
79 0 D6 MikeDelcavo Sr Western State Division II/JC 27:27.9
80 62 A4 John Louriere Sr Utah State Division I 27:33.4
81 63 T5 Robbie Duncan Sr Weber Slate Division I 27:34.2
82 64 K2 Benji Jex Fr Idaho State B Division I 27:35.2
83 0 F5 Tyler Bushnell Unattached Open/Club 27:38.5
84 0 113 Scott Redfield Unattached Open/Club 27:41.3
85 65 K5 John Ruprechi So Idaho Slate B Division I 27:42.3
86 0 T8 Mike Jensen Sr Welier Stale Division I 27:45.1
87 66 P4 Neil Christensen Fr UVSC Division II / JC 27:45.5
88 0 16 Iain I lunter Unattached Open/Club 27:45.9
89 67 S5 Gustavo Ibarra BYUB Division I 27:54.5
90 0 G2 Brvcin Ferre Unattached Open/Club 27:58.9
91 0 07 James Bailey Fr Ricks Division II / JC 28:01.7
92 0 E9 Verne Reed I Jnattached Open/Club 28:11.0
93 68 P8 Brian Simmons So UVSC Division II / JC 28:16.2
94 69 S3 Kevin Ferre BYUB Division I 28:20.2
95 70 P6 Jeff Smith I;r UVSC Division 11/JC 28:23.8
96 71 P5 Kentlladlock Fr UVSC Division II / JC 28:25.7
97 72 S8 CliadWixxl BYUB Division I 28:27.1
98 0 F9 David Dunn Unattached Open/Club 28:30.3
99 73 P3 Chris Johnson Fr UVSC Division II / JC 28:39.5
100 0 117 Doug Padilla Unattached Open/Club 28:44.2
101 0 14 Kevin Davies I Jnanached Open/Club 28:49.8
102 74 K3 Eric Larsen Fr Idaho Stale B Division I 28:51.9
103 0 G7 Ryan Miller Unattached Open/Club 28:52.7
104 0 15 Brett Robinson Unattached Open/Club 28:54.1
105 0 E2 Jeremy Wockenfuss I Inatlached Open/Club 28:55.1
106 75 P2 BrandonGinger So UVSC Division II / JC 28:57.0
107 0 115 John Wittwer I Inatlached Open/Club 28:57.6
108 0 F6 David Dance Unattached Open/Club 29:01.3
109 0 P7 Jeremy Christensen Sop UVSC Division II/JC 29:11.9
110 0 13 Marshall Monte Unattached Open/Club 29:29.6
111 76 S4 DyrkGreenhalgh BYUB Division I 29:30.3
112 0 III ChrisShakespear Unattached Open/Club 29:41.2
113 77 K8 Kirk Whittig Fr Idaho Stale B Division I 29:46.4
114 0 Rl Wayne Hale Fr UVSC Division 11 / JC 30:18.4
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Comparitive Individual Results

BYU/Reebok Grand Prix
East Bay Golf Course

October 14, 1995

Men's 8K

Nlig^/

Pos Score Hip# Name Yr Team Division Time
115 0 R2 Chuck Harvey So UVSC Division 11/JC 30:32.1
116 0 G4 Nathan Goodrich Unattached Open/Club 30:34.9
117 0 112 Jon Shakespear Unattached Open/Club 30:41.8
118 0 G6 John Kernan Unattached Open/Club 30:59.5
119 0 113 Casey Sullivan Unattached Open/Club 31:08.3
120 0 F8 Andrew Dunlap Unattaclied Open/Club 31:13.3
121 0 R3 Makenzie Uresk Fr UVSC Division II/JC 31:16.7
122 0 114 Donald Wiehem UnalUiclied Open/Club 31:32.0

0 0 A8 Toby Conley Jr Utah Stale Division I None
0 0 A9 Joe Charleston Fr Utah Stale Division I None

0 0 C8 Teren Jameson Fr Utah Division I None
0 0 K7 Rocco Villain) Jr Idaho State B Division I None
0 0 E6 Mike Davidson Unattaclied Open/Club None

0 0 S7 Chris Wilson BYUB Division I None
0 0 127 Russ Dryer Unattached Open/Club None
0 0 F8 Dan Oberlnndcr Unattached Open/Club None
0 0 F3 Mike Lewis Unattached Open/Club None

0 0 F7 Curtis Douglas Unattached Open/Club None

0 0 Gl Scon Fdgewoits Unattached Open/Club None

0 0 G3 Denk Genlorf Unattached Open/Club None

0 0 G8 Jared Overton I Inaltaciied Open/Club None

0 0 G9 Kevin Reed Unattached Open/Club None

0 0 116 Bretl Young Unattached Open/Club None

0 0 P9 Brian Kwcll Fr UVSC Division 11 / JC None
0 0 118 Matt Jenkins IInattached Open/Club None
0 0 17 Person 9 z I Jnnilnclied Open/Club None

0 0 18 Person 10 z Unattached Open/Club None
0 0 19 Steve Lester Unattached Open/Club None

0 0 Jl ProfessorCherrington I Inattached Open/Club None

0 0 T9 Jeremy Tolman Fr Weber State Division I None

0 0 Ul Lee Lorenz Fr Weber State Division 1 None

0 0 11 Brian Smith Western Slate Division II / JC None
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Team Scoring

BYU/Reebok Gand Prix
East Bay Golf Course

October 14, 1995

Men's 8K Division I

Team Time
Place Team Score 1 2 3 4 5 (6 7) (Top 5 Cum. Sec.)

i BYU A 35 2 4 6 n 12 20 25 7546.00
2 Idaho State A 37 1 3 5 13 15 24 29 7551.50
3 Utah 66 7 8 16 17 18 26 38 7635.50
4 Utah State 105 10 14 21 27 33 45 47 7757.90

5 Montana 125 9 23 28 30 35 39 42 7819.60
6 Weber State 145 19 22 31 36 37 46 48 7871.50
7 BYUB 212 32 34 43 51 52 53 55 8152.30
8 Idaho State B 224 40 41 44 49 50 54 56 8146.80
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.HOUITAIHfESTCLASSIC-6 MISSOULA, MOHTAHA, USA SEPTEMBER 30, 1996

mini's K Division: ETEHT ! 1

*tttt*tft RESULTS BY ORDBR-OF-FIHISH »**»"•<•

Clerk of the

m EHTRAIT I HAKE GR AFFILIATIOB SCORE MARK

52 301 HOAH ZAHROBSKY MOHTAHA STATB UHIT. - A 45 25:58

53 318 DAHIEL DAS HETES UHITERSITY OF OREGOH 46 25:59

54 264 JORGE HIHOJOS IDAHO STATE UHITERSITY 47 26:01

55 303 EETIH JACOBSEH HOHTAIA STATE UHIT. - A 48 26:03

56 333 ROBBY OUHCAH WEBER STATE UHITERSITY 49 26:09

57 281 RYAH CROSS UHITERSITY OF MOHTAHA 50 26:10

58 248 HARE BLOUDEE GOHZAGA UHITERSITY 51 26.12

59 300 TY HAHSSH HOHTAIA STATE UHIT. - A 26:13

60 278 STETE SIHPSOH MOHTAHA ATHLETIC ASSOC. 26:16

61 280 PAUL BYRHE UHITERSITY OF MOHTAHA 52 26:17

62 283 JASOH HCLELLAH UHITERSITY OF MOHTAHA 53 26:17

63 351 TED ZDERICE MISSOULA ROAD & TRACK CLUB 54 26:18

64 339 JIM BRSfER WESTERS IASBIHGTOH UHIT. 55 26:19

65 286 JESSB ZBHTZ UHITERSITY OF MOHTAHA 56 26:21

66 298 KAC LATIER MOHTAHA STATE UHIT. - A 26:22

67 343 ERIE MEYER HESTSRH HASHIHGTOH UHIT. 57 26:26

68 319 SCOTT HICHOLAS UHITERSITY OF OREGOH 58 26:28

69 240 JASOH BAERLOCBER EASTERH HASHIHGTOH UHITERS 59 26:29

70 261 CHRIS BELCHER IDAHO STATE UHITERSITY 60 26:29

71 306 KURT KEIAS MOHTAHA STATE UHIT. - A 26:30

72 251 DAE OURADA GOHZAGA UHITERSITY 61 26:31

73 285 JOEL UDELL UHITERSITY OF MOHTAHA 62 26:32

74 336 SCOTT DICKEY IEBER STATE UHITERSITY 63 26:32

75 266 IOLAH LIEH IDAHO STATS UHITERSITY 64 26:33

76 347 RAY HUIT MISSOULA ROAD & TRACK CLUB 65 26:34

77 304 ERIC BYROH MOHTAHA STATE UHIT. - A 26:35

78 346 TAL HURRAY MISSOULA ROAD & TRACK CLUB 66 26:36

79 • 289 JEREHY IHABHIT UHITERSITY OF HOHTAIA 67 26:40

80 323 ERHIE AHHOHS HASHIHGTOH STATB UHIT. 68 26:41

81 305 LAHCE COLE MOHTAHA STATS UHIT. - A 26:41

82 242 TYSOH BSTES EASTERH HASHIHGTOH UHITERS 69 26:42

83 302 JERRY ROSS MOHTAHA STATB UHIT. - A 26:44

84 348 PHILIP CLARE MISSOULA ROAD & TRACK CLUB 70 26:46

85 345 JOH TAHOEREOOY WESTERS HASHIHGTOH UHIT. 71 26:51

86 290 IATHAH KOCH UHITERSITY OF MOHTAHA 72 26:52

87 324 CHRIS CHARLES HASHIHGTOH STATE UHIT. 73 26:54

88 214 GRE60RY COFFIH UHATTACHED 26:55

89 342 JASOH HICKMAB WESTERS HASHIHGTOH UHIT. 74 26:57

90 222 CHAD HERGER UHITERSITY OF ARIZOHA 75 26:58

91 267 TRATIS RICKS IDAHO STATE UHITERSITY 26:59

92 352 ROBERT SOWERS MISSOULA ROAD & TRACK CLUB 76 27:02

93 282 EETIH KHEESHAI UHITERSITY OF MOHTAHA 27:07

94 334 HATHAH HILL WEBBR STATE UHITERSITY 77 27:08

95 262 RYAH BEHTLEY IDAHO STATE UHITERSITY 27:12

96 209 DATID SMITH TEAM TRI-STATE 27:13

97 321 JULIAH AGUIRRE HASHIHGTOH STATE UHIT. 78 27:15

98 274 JOHH COLLUH MOHTAHA ATHLETIC ASSOC. 27:16

99 244 HATBEH READ EASTERH HASHIHGTOH UHITERS 79 27:17

100 288 JASOH HAKHA UHITERSITY OF MOHTAHA 27:18

101 271 BEHJI JBI IDAHO STATE UHITERSITY 27:20

102 253 TYROHE STAMMERS GOHZAGA UHITERSITY 80 27:22



MOUHTAIH TEST CLASSIC-6 MISSOULA, MOHTAHA, USA SEPTEMBER 30, 1996

MKI'S 81 Division: ETEHT ♦ 1

*»»»tt*» RESULTS BY ORDBR-OF-FIHISH *••"»•»

Clerk of the Coarse (e) 1991 Toaraaieat
POS SHTRAHT 1 SAME GR AFFILIATIOH SCORE MARK

103 268 JOHH RUPRECHT IDAHO STATE UHITERSITY 27:25

104 292 BRIAR HAGHER UHITERSITY OF HOHTAHA 27:28

105 291 JAKES ROBLE UHITERSITY OF MOHTASA 27:31

106 213 AAROH SBUE UHATTACHED 27:32

107 349 JOHH HARTPERCE MISSOULA ROAD & TRACK CLUB 81 27:33

108 322 ERIC AHDERSOH HASHIHGTOH STATE UHIT. 82 27:35

109 241 RAHDY EDBHS EASTERH HASHIHGTOH UHITERS 83 27:40

110 328 JEFF PALMER HASHIHGTOH STATE UHIT. 84 27:41

111 350 MATT SEELEY MISSOULA ROAD & TRACK CLUB 85 27:42

112 217 ART JIHEHEZ UHITERSITY OF ARIZOHA 86 27:46

113 229 AHDY STAUFFER BOISE STATE UHITERSITY 87 27:47

114 337 JUSTIH ATEIHS WESTERS HASHIHGTOH UHIT. 88 27:48

115 226 RYAH POCKETY BOISE STATE UHITERSITY 89 27:48

116 335 MIEE JEHSEH IEBER STATE UHITERSITY 90 27:49

117 338 DOMIHIC BATTISTELLA HESTERH HASHIHGTOH UHIT. 91 27:52

118 307 BRIAR KIHSEY MOHTAHA STATE U. BILLIHGS 92 27:53

119 224 GREG DATIS BOISE STATE UHITERSITY 93 27:56

120 309 JOHH ROBERTS MOHTAHA STATS U. BILLIHGS 94 27:58

121 325 DAVID JUHGK HASHIHGTOH STATE UHIT. 95 28:01

122 250 TIM O'DOHD GOHZAGA UHITERSITY 96 28:04

123 287 CAKEROH HARDY UHITERSITY OF MOHTAHA 28:07

124 247 RYAH AHDERSOH GOHZAGA UHITERSITY 97 28:09

125 340 SCOTT DOBHER HESTERH HASHIHGTOH UHIT. 98 28:11

126 275 DATE COPPOCK MOHTAHA ATHLETIC ASSOC. 28:17

127 258 AAROH DEHHAH UHITERSITY OF IDAHO 99 28:23

128 347 RAY HUHT MISSOULA ROAD & TRACK CLUB 100 28:32

129 308 SHARE HAPIER MOHTAHA STATE U. BILLIHGS 101 28:33

130 260 ELI HASSLER UHITERSITY OF IDAHO 102 28:34

131 341 JEFF GOESLIHG HESTERH HASHIHGTOH UHIT. 103 28:36

132 252 JESSE SAMPSOH GOHZAGA UHITERSITY 104 28:43

133 211 MATT DBLOHG UHATTACHED 29:04

134 210 DATID HOLLAED UHATTACHED 29:05

135 259 ZACH SAUL UHITERSITY OF IDAHO 105 29:06

136 256 BILL LISH UHITERSITY OF IDAHO 106 29:08

137 344 MIKE OGLIORE HESTERH HASHIH6T0H UHIT. 29:17

138 311 ROOD ZEILER MOHTAHA STATB U. BILLIHGS 107 29:38

139 249 CORY HOEGER GOHZAGA UHITERSITY 108 29:56

140 257 JOHH COLLIES UHITERSITY OF IDAHO 109 30:40

141 310 AROR SMART MOHTAHA STATE U. BILLIHGS 110 30:46
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Washington Invitational
Date: 9/23/95

Team Scores - Men's 8,000 Meters:
1> Brigham Young University...25
2> University of Washington....53
3> University of Utah 65
4> Puget Sound "A" 97
5> Clark Community College..! 53
6> University of Idaho 179
7> Western Oregon College.... 199
8> Puget Sound "B" 209

Length of Course: 8,000 Meters

Final Results• - Men's 8,000 Meters
PLACE: NAME: SCHOOL TIME:

1> * BRADBARQUIST MIZUNO TRACK CLUB 25:05.02

2> COLIN JOHNSTON UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON 25:24.24

3> MARK JOHANSON BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY 25:25.33

4> ANDY WYMAN UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON 25:27.03

5> CRAIG LAWSON BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY 25:27.91

6> DAN ALDER BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY 25:38.16

7> JOHN HENDENGREN BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY 25:51.38

8> . MARK BUNKER UNIVERSITY OF UTAH 25:51.78

9> * JAKE BARTHOLOMY UNATTACHED 25:55.00

10> BRANDON RHOADS BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY 25:56.69

11> AHMAN DIRKS PUGET SOUND "A" 26:01.85

12> RAY JENSEN UNIVERSITY OF UTAH 26:05.53

13> TORRY KRAFTSON UNIVERSITY OF UTAH 26:06.65

14> * DAVE MORA BROOKS RACING TEAM 26:08.88

15> * SAM ST. CLAIR BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY 26:14.34

16> FRANK BRUDER UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO 26:17.35

17> SAM ALEXANDER UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON 26:19.30

18> JON WESTERMAN PUGET SOUND "A" 26:20.65

19> GREG HOWELL UNIVERSITY OF UTAH 26:21.37

20> GAVIN MACCLUER UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON 26:22.87

21> NEIL HANSON UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON 26:23.73

22> * ERIC JOHNSON UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON 26:29.90

23> GREGG FOX PUGET SOUND "A" 26:31.08

24> JEFF SIMONICH UNIVERSITY OF UTAH 26:34.06

25> * STEVE HATZENBELER UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON 26:37.98

26> * DAN BELL CLUB NORTHWEST 26:39.51

27> * BRICE NEWTON UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON 26:44.42

28> * DAN HILTON UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON 26:50.12

29> * JASON BUSHNELL BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY 27:06.79

30> * ADAM STARK UNIVERSITY OF UTAH 27:18.47

31> * LEEROHRER UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON 27:20.61
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32> JAYSUN PYATT CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE 27:28.94
33> ERIC COOK PUGET SOUND "A" 27:31.50
34> QUINN VALENZUELA PUGET SOUND "A" 27:31.82
35> JOHN DEANGELO CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE 27:39.44
36> * MICAH GRIGONIS PUGET SOUND "A" 27:49.40
37> * DOUGRYDEN PUGET SOUND "A" 28:05.01
38> JOSH MATTSON CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE 28:11.49
39> COLIN OLSON WESTERN OREGON COLLEGE 28:21.32

40> ERIC PEARSON UNATTACHED 28:21.54
41> NICK SHEARER WESTERN OREGON COLLEGE 28:22.68
42> KAHN KHABRA CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE 28:31.43
43> * SHANE FOSTER CLUB NORTHWEST 28:34.48
44> DAVID SOBOLEWSKI CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE 28:35.37
45> MIKE MONTELEONE WESTERN OREGON COLLEGE 28:37.96
46> * MICAH RICE PUGET SOUND "A" 28:38.19
47> TIM JOSLIN PUGET SOUND "B" 28:38.65
48> AARON DENHAM UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO 28:43.43

49> DAN BARTOSZ UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO 29:04.04

50> JOSHUA GRIGONIS PUGET SOUND "B" 29:17.53
51> ELI ZYGMUNTOWICZ PUGET SOUND "B" 29:18.88
52> DAVE LAWSON PUGET SOUND "B" 29:19.53
53> * LEONARD ULRICH CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE 29:27.05
54> JOHN COLLINS UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO 29:27.79

55> ZACH SAUL UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO 29:45.77

56> * BARNYGILL UNATTACHED 29:52.82

57> ERIK CHRISTOPHER WESTERN OREGON COLLEGE 29:56.66

58> * BILLUSH UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO 29:59.54

59> * ELIHASSLER UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO 30:01.80

60> MATT RORABAUGH PUGET SOUND "B" 30:19.11

61> * JEFF MASSE PUGET SOUND "B" 30:32.08

62> * TIM HUMMEL CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE 30:45.87

63> BRYAN CUNNINGHAM WESTERN OREGON COLLEGE 31:20.65

64> * KEVIN HALL WESTERN OREGON COLLEGE 32:44.27

65> * DAVID POTTS PUGET SOUND "B" 33:49.53
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*_= INELIGIBLE TO SCORE AND DOES NOT COUNT TOWARDS TEAM TOTALS
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